
ID Task Name Proposal Task 
Number

Start Finish

1 Project Start Date Mon 10/31/11Mon 10/31/11

2 Project Kick Off 3.2.1 Tue 11/8/11 Tue 11/15/11

3 Detailed Review of RFP 
Attachment A

3.2.2 Mon 10/31/11 Fri 11/11/11

4 Data Gaps Identified 3.2.3 Mon 10/31/11Mon 11/21/11

5 TRM Maintenance and 
Update Procedure

3.2.4 Mon 11/7/11 Mon 11/21/11

6 Procedure Discussion 3.2.4 Tue 11/29/11 Tue 11/29/11

7 TRM Framework 
developed

3.2.5 Tue 11/29/11 Mon 12/5/11

8 Framework Agreed  3.2.5 Tue 12/6/11 Mon 12/12/11

9 Draft High Impact Measure
(HIM) TRM

3.2.6 Wed 11/16/11 Tue 1/24/12

10 Deliver Draft HIM TRM to 
SAG

3.2.6 Tue 1/24/12 Tue 1/24/12

11 SAG HIM Review Period Mon 1/23/12 Fri 2/3/12

12 Present HIM TRM Draft to 
SAG

3.2.7 Tue 1/31/12 Tue 1/31/12

13 SAG HIM Comments Due Fri 2/3/12 Fri 2/3/12

14 Draft All Measure TRM 3.2.8 Tue 12/6/11 Tue 3/13/12

15 Deliver Draft All Measure 
TRM to SAG

3.2.8 Tue 3/13/12 Tue 3/13/12

16 SAG All Measure Review Tue 3/13/12 Fri 3/23/12

17 Present All Measure TRM 
Draft to SAG

3.2.9 Tue 3/20/12 Tue 3/20/12

18 SAG All Measure 
Comments Due

Fri 3/23/12 Fri 3/23/12

19 Develop Final HIM TRM 3.2.7 Mon 2/6/12 Tue 3/27/12

20 Deliver Final HIM TRM to 
SAG

3.2.7 Tue 3/27/12 Tue 3/27/12

21 Present HIM TRM Final to 
SAG

3.2.7 Tue 4/3/12 Tue 4/3/12

22 Develop Final All Measure 
TRM

3.2.10 Mon 3/26/12 Tue 5/15/12

23 Deliver Final TRM to SAG 3.2.10 Tue 5/15/12 Tue 5/15/12

24 Present All Measure TRM 
Final to SAG

3.2.11 Tue 5/22/12 Tue 5/22/12
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